
Office of City Clerk
90 West Broad Street

Columbus  OH  43215-9015
columbuscitycouncil.org

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 11284-2009

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:9/24/2009 Utilities Committee

On agenda: Final action:10/26/2009 10/29/2009

Title: To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to enter into a professional engineering services contract
with Chester Engineers, in connection with the Large Diameter Sewer Assessment - Alum Creek
Trunk (North) / Alum Creek SubTrunk Project; and to authorize the appropriation and transfer of funds
from the Sanitary Sewer Reserve Fund in the amount of $663,237.56, to the Voted Sanitary Sewer
Bond Fund. ($663,237.56)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Director's Legislation Information Sheet - (725.02) 092309.pdf, 2. CIP Legislation Request (725.02)
092309.pdf, 3. 650725.02 MAPS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AttestCITY CLERK10/29/2009 1

SignedMAYOR10/28/2009 1

ApprovedColumbus City Council10/26/2009 1

SignedCOUNCIL PRESIDENT10/26/2009 1

Read for the First TimeColumbus City Council10/19/2009 1

Reviewed and ApprovedODI DIRECTOR10/9/2009 1

Sent for ApprovalUtilities Drafter10/9/2009 1

Reviewed and ApprovedCITY ATTORNEY10/9/2009 1

Sent to Clerk's Office for CouncilUtilities Drafter10/9/2009 1

Sent for ApprovalUtilities Drafter10/8/2009 1

Reviewed and ApprovedAuditor Reviewer10/8/2009 1

Reviewed and ApprovedCITY AUDITOR10/8/2009 1

Sent for ApprovalUtilities Drafter10/8/2009 1

Sent for ApprovalEBOCO Reviewer10/8/2009 1

Reviewed and ApprovedFINANCE DIRECTOR10/7/2009 1

Sent for ApprovalUtilities Drafter10/7/2009 1

Sent for ApprovalUtilities Drafter10/6/2009 1

Reviewed and ApprovedFinance Reviewer10/6/2009 1

Reviewed and ApprovedFinance Reviewer10/6/2009 1

Sent for ApprovalUtilities Drafter10/5/2009 1

Reviewed and ApprovedUtilities Reviewer10/5/2009 1

City of Columbus Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


Sent for ApprovalUtilities Reviewer10/5/2009 1

Reviewed and ApprovedUTILITIES DIRECTOR10/5/2009 1

Sent for ApprovalUtilities Drafter10/2/2009 1

Reviewed and ApprovedUtilities Reviewer10/2/2009 1

File #: 1284-2009, Version: 1

City of Columbus Printed on 7/1/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

