
Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 11/28/12

Project Number: 650725-100002 Division: Sewerage & Drainage

Project Manager: Nick Domenick 

PM Phone #: (614) 645-4693 Contract Amt ($): $261,624.75

Ordinance #: Contract Duration: 3yrs (12/31/2015)

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/ Firm Contract Scope Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Chester Engineers Ohio, Inc. Prime Allen Fathi 20-2401674 MBE Engineering Project Management 128,439.74$             

88 East Broad St, Suite 1980 Afathi@chesterengineers.com 5/31/2013 Design plans, specs, services 49.1%

Columbus, Ohio 43215 (614) 224-4419

(614) 224-4419

2 Burgess & Niple, Inc. Sub KAREN ANDERSON 31-0885550 MAJ Assist in Plan Development, permit 63,201.57$               

5085 REED RD karen.anderson@burgessniple.com 10/4/2014 applications, and servicing during 24.2%

Columbus, Ohio 43220 (614) 459-2050 construction

(614) 459-2050

3 Resource International Sub FARAH B. MAJIDZADEH 31-0669793 FBE Surveying 69,983.44$               

6350 PRESIDENTIAL GATEWAY farahm@resourceinternational.com 26.7%

Columbus, Ohio 43231 (614) 823-4949

(614) 823-4949

4

5

6

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT 261,624.75$       

Total Percentage 100.0%

Approved:     FWW

Date:     11/28/2012

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Project Name: Alum Creek Trunk (North) & Alum Creek Subtrunk Rehabilitation

Prime Contractor: Chester Engineers Ohio, Inc.

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary


